
 
 

DELICIOUS DIPS  
So many ways to enjoy your favorite warm, savory dips. Tell 
us how you like it! 
Lobster • Rich and creamy Maine lobster dip 
Cheesy Crab • Crab with Old Bay, worcestershire, and more 
Spinach Artichoke • Blend of cheeses with spinach and artichoke 
The Kraken • Monster mix of ranch, cheddar, bacon and scallions 
Buffalo Chicken • Tangy, creamy blend of chicken and buffalo sauce 
Hot Sausage • A savory, creamy, southwestern sausage dip 

BIG DIPPER  $9.95 
One dip of your choice served in a warm bread bowl with toasted 
flatbread and tortilla chips. (add $2 for Lobster or Crab) 
DIP DUO $10.95 

Two dips of your choice served in a warm bread bowl with toasted 
flatbread and tortilla chips. (add $2 for Lobster or Crab) 
FLATBREAD $9.95 
Get any hot dip spread on our delicious wood grilled flatbread and topped 
with melted cheese. (add $2 for Lobster or Crab) 
WHITE CAPS $9.95 
For all of our low-carb lovers. Any hot dip above, stuffed in mushroom 
caps and smothered with cheese. (add $2 for Lobster or Crab) 

COLD DIPS 
SMOKED MAHI DIP  $9.95 
Served chilled with crackers and toasted baguettes. 
HOOKED ON HUMMUS 1/$6.95 or 2/$8.95 

Our current selection of hummus, crackers, and warm flatbread. 

SHORE SNACKS  
CHILI OR SOUP $8.95 
Beef and bean chili topped with sour cream, shredded cheddar, and 
scallions. Served with crackers or tortilla chips. Jalapeños optional. Put it 
in a bread bowl for just $1 more. Ask your server about our current soup.  
ALE YES, NACHOS! $8.95 
Warm tortilla chips layered with your choice of southwest corn dip or 
cheese sauce, then topped with beef and bean chili, sour cream, and 
scallions. Jalapeños optional. 
TEX-MEX TRAY 1/$7.95 or 2/$9.95 
Served with warm chips, salsa, and your choice of Karen Kay’s famous 
cheese sauce or southwest corn dip. Try both! 

FLATBREAD PIZZA  
Choose a specialty wood grilled flatbread pizza  
or build one with your favorite toppings.  $10.95 
Supreme • Sausage, Pepperoni, Bacon, Mushrooms, Olives 
Meat Lovers • Sausage, Pepperoni, Bacon 
Veggie • Mushrooms, Spinach, Olives 
Build your own • Choose up to five toppings 
Bacon, Sausage, Salami, Pepperoni 
Mushrooms, Olives, Spinach, Extra cheese 

MEAT & CHEESE PLANK $16.95 
Enjoy our current plank of gourmet meats and cheeses, 
three of each, plus accompaniments. 

PRETZEL GALORE 
GIANT PUB PRETZEL $9.95 
Served with three dips of your choice from the following: mustard, jam, 
ranch, marinara, and caramel. (add our cheese sauce for $2 more) 
CRABBY PRETZEL STIX $8.95 
Two soft pretzel sticks smothered with crab dip and melted cheddar. 
PRETZEL STIX BASKET $7.95 

Three warm, soft, salted pretzel sticks served with any dip of your choice 
plus a mustard. (add $2 for Lobster or Crab) 
PRETZEL PLANK $13.95 

A Giant Pub Pretzel, a jumbo soft pretzel stick, and mini pretzel bites 
surrounded by mustards, jam, caramel, and cheddar cubes.  

OUR SWEET SIDE  
ALEHOUSE SWEET OF THE MONTH $7.95 

Ask your server about this month’s sweet treat. You deserve it! 
PRETZEL DELIGHT $7.95 
Pretzel crust piled with rich chocolate and caramel, served chilled. 
MAPLE BACON $7.95 
Thick bacon slices, sticky with maple syrup, brown sugar, and a tiny kick. 
KEY LIME PIE $7.95 
SWEET PLANK $14.95 
An assortment of all things sweet and scrumptious. 

{All card payments will include a 3% convenience fee.} 



 

 
 

BEER 
Scan this QR code for our current tap list.  

Two Rivers Pints $4.95 • Visiting Pints $5.95 • Flight of 4 $10 

 

WINE 
FLIGHT OF 4 $15 • Choose four of your favorite wines or find four new ones. 

 

WHITE WINES GLASS/BOTTLE 
House White Zinfandel, California  $5/$15 
House Moscato, California $5/$15 
Hive & Honey Riesling, Washington State $6/$20 
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand  $6/$20 
Childress Vineyards Blend, North Carolina $6/$20 
Aqua Di Venus Rosé, France $7/$22 
J. Lohr Riverstone Chardonnay, California $7/$22 
Lange Vineyards Pinot Gris, Oregon  $8/$24 
Carletto Frizzante Bianco, Prosecco on Tap, Italy $5.95 
Clos du Bois Chardonnay California $6/$22    

RED WINES GLASS/BOTTLE 
Kenwood Merlot, Sonoma County, California  $5/$15 
Honoro Vera, Garnacha, Spain $5/$15 
Doña Paula “Paula” Malbec, Argentina $5/$15 
Villa Puccini Toscana, Italy $6/$20 
Geyser Peak Cabernet Sauvignon, California  $6/$20 
Rainstorm Pinot Noir, Oregon  $7/$22 
Los Cardos  Cabernet Sauvignon $7/ $22 
                                          
SLUSH SENSATION GLASS $7.95/FLIGHT $15 
Ask your server about today’s flavors. 

Wine Wednesdays 
$2 off Glasses and Slushes • $3 off Wine Flights and Bottles 

 

Non-alcoholic 
$4 NA Beer • $1.75 Root Beer and Ginger Beer • $1.25 Canned Sodas • 75¢ Bottled Water 

{All card payments will include a 3% convenience fee.} 


	DELICIOUS DIPS 
	BIG DIPPER $9.95 
	DIP DUO$10.95 
	FLATBREAD$9.95 
	WHITE CAPS$9.95 

	COLD DIPS 
	SMOKED MAHI DIP $9.95 
	HOOKED ON HUMMUS1/$6.95 or 2/$8.95 

	SHORE SNACKS 
	CHILI OR SOUP$8.95 
	ALE YES, NACHOS!$8.95 
	TEX-MEX TRAY1/$7.95 or 2/$9.95 

	FLATBREAD PIZZA 
	MEAT & CHEESE PLANK$16.95 
	PRETZEL GALORE 
	GIANT PUB PRETZEL$9.95 
	CRABBY PRETZEL STIX$8.95 
	PRETZEL STIX BASKET$7.95 
	PRETZEL PLANK$13.95 

	OUR SWEET SIDE 
	ALEHOUSE SWEET OF THE MONTH$7.95 
	PRETZEL DELIGHT$7.95 
	MAPLE BACON$7.95 
	KEY LIME PIE$7.95 
	SWEET PLANK$14.95 

	 
	 
	BEER 
	Scan this QR code for our current tap list.  
	Two Rivers Pints $4.95 • Visiting Pints $5.95 • Flight of 4 $10 

	WINE 
	FLIGHT OF 4 $15 • Choose four of your favorite wines or find four new ones. 
	WHITE WINESGLASS/BOTTLE 
	RED WINESGLASS/BOTTLE 
	SLUSH SENSATIONGLASS $7.95/FLIGHT $15 

	Wine Wednesdays 
	$2 off Glasses and Slushes • $3 off Wine Flights and Bottles 

	Non-alcoholic 
	$4 NA Beer • $1.75 Root Beer and Ginger Beer • $1.25 Canned Sodas • 75¢ Bottled Water 


